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COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 1st March, 2017
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733 (1) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014  THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

173480

396603

413015

496996

HUNTSGROVE MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

BALGRIFFIN PARK LIMITED

LEFTAR UNLIMITED COMPANY

THE TAX CENTRE LIMITED

24-FEB-17

24-FEB-17

24-FEB-17

24-FEB-17
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